DRAFT BEER GLASS PITCHER
'THE SAWMILL' BY KAME & KETTLE $5.75 $16
COORS BANQUET $6 $16.75
COORS LIGHT $5.75 $16
GOOSE ISLAND HONKERS ALE $6.25 -
MOOSEHEAD $6 $16.75
OAST BARNRAISER $6.25 -
RICKARDS RED $6 $16.75
ROLLING ROCK $6 $16.75
STELLA $7.50 -
BEER (BOTTLE) TALL BOYS
BUD $4.75  BUDWEISER $5.50
BUD LIGHT $4.75  COORS LIGHT $5.50
CRACKED CANOE $4.75  GOOSE ISLAND IPA $6
CORONA $5.50  HARP LAGER $6
MOOSEHEAD $6
COOLERS & CIDER LIQUOR
BLACK FLY GRAPEFRUIT  $6 BACARDI RUM $4.75
BLACK FLY MARGARHITA ~ $6 BEEFEATER GIN $4.75
IRONWOOD HARD CIDER  $5.75 CANADIAN CLUBRYE ~ $4.75
MOTT'S VODKA CAESAR ~ $5.75  SMIRNOFF VODKA $4.75
PREMIUM SHOTS $5.25
WINE
WHITE GLASS BOTTLE

SAWMILL BY VINELAND ESTATES
O’LEARY UNOAKED CHARDONNAY

CREEKSIDE SAVIGNON BLANC

HENRY OF PELHAM PINOT GRIGIO
STAFF FANCY FARM GIRL REISLING
BETWEEN THE LINES ORIGIN SPARKLING
ROSE

13TH STREET PINK PALETTE

RED

SAWMILL BY VINELAND ESTATES
O’LEARY UNOAKED CHARDONNAY

BETWEEN THE LINES PINOT NOIR
CREEKSIDE SYRAH

$5
$6
$6
$6.25
$6
$9.75

$6.50

$5
$6.25
$6.50
$6.50

$18
$25

$25
$27
$25

$28

$18
$27

$28
$28

LLES




