DRINKS MENU

DRAFT BEER		GLASS	PITCHER
'THE SAWMILL' BY KAME	E \$5.75	\$16	
COORS BANQUET		\$6	\$16.75
COORS LIGHT		\$5.75	\$16
GOOSE ISLAND HONKERS	SALE	\$6.25	-
MOOSEHEAD		\$6	\$16.75
OAST BARNRAISER		\$6.25	-
RICKARDS RED		\$6	\$16.75
ROLLING ROCK		\$6	\$16.75
STELLA		\$7.50	-
BEER (BOTTLE)		TALL BOYS	
BUD	\$4.75	BUDWEISER	\$5.50
BUD LIGHT	\$4.75	COORS LIGHT	\$5.50
CRACKED CANOE	\$4.75	GOOSE ISLAND IPA	\$6
CORONA	\$5.50	HARP LAGER	\$6
		MOOSEHEAD	\$6
COOLERS & CIDER		LIQUOR	
BLACK FLY GRAPEFRUIT	\$6	BACARDI RUM	\$4.75
BLACK FLY MARGARHITA	\$6	BEEFEATER GIN	\$4.75
IRONWOOD HARD CIDER	\$5.75	CANADIAN CLUB RYE	\$4.75
MOTT'S VODKA CAESAR	\$5.75	SMIRNOFF VODKA	\$4.75
		PREMIUM SHOTS	\$5.25

WINE

WHITE	GLASS	BOTTLE
SAWMILL BY VINELAND ESTATES	\$5	\$18
O'LEARY UNOAKED CHARDONNAY	\$6	\$25
CREEKSIDE SAVIGNON BLANC	\$6	\$25
HENRY OF PELHAM PINOT GRIGIO	\$6.25	\$27
STAFF FANCY FARM GIRL REISLING	\$6	\$25
BETWEEN THE LINES ORIGIN SPARKLING	\$9.75	-
ROSE		
13TH STREET PINK PALETTE	\$6.50	\$28
RED		
SAWMILL BY VINELAND ESTATES	\$5	\$18
O'LEARY UNOAKED CHARDONNAY	\$6.25	\$27
BETWEEN THE LINES PINOT NOIR	\$6.50	\$28
CREEKSIDE SYRAH	\$6.50	\$28

